
2019131 GROWTHPOINT Boland Super 8
GS 12 Qualifying

Qualification Draw
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2

TSA081333

TSA081831

WP

Khomas

[1] Meri  SANDENBERGH

Karla TERBLANCHE 6-1, 6-0

3

4

TSA081899

TSA091012

Khomas

GN

Hayley KIDD

Simoné VAN ZYL 6-2, 6-2

5

6

TSA081035

TSA081837

NC

WP

[4] Janèl  STEENKAMP

Kira TOTARAM-JACOBS 6-0, 6-0

7

8

TSA091655

TSA091665

Khomas

WP

Lila KIDD

Karla KIEVIET 6-3, 2-6, 6-0

9

10

TSA091668

TSA081582

Khomas

WP

Tjivingurura VITA

INDIA  RAUTENBACH 6-0, 6-0

11

12

TSA091671

TSA081493

NWP

WP

Marang SEHULARO

[3] Surita LAMPRECHT 6-0, 6-0

13

14

TSA081545

TSA081919

Winelands

Winelands

Mari-Anna VAN ROOYEN

Phia VOS 6-0, 6-0

15

16

TSA081478

TSA081055

Winelands

GC

Annabel  VOLLGRAAFF

[2] Carla JAUSS 6-1, 6-1

Meri  SANDENBERGH

Hayley KIDD

Janèl  STEENKAMP

Lila KIDD

INDIA  RAUTENBACH

Surita LAMPRECHT

Phia VOS

Annabel  VOLLGRAAFF

D1

Position 7-8

 



Position 9-16
Karla TERBLANCHE

Simoné VAN ZYL 6-2, 6-0

Kira TOTARAM-JACOBS

Karla KIEVIET 7-5, 6-3

Tjivingurura VITA

Marang SEHULARO 6-1, 6-4

Mari-Anna VAN ROOYEN

[2] Carla JAUSS 6-2, 4-6, 10-5

Simoné VAN ZYL

Kira TOTARAM-JACOBS

6-3, 6-1

Tjivingurura VITA

Mari-Anna VAN ROOYEN

4-6, 7-5, 10-3

Simoné VAN ZYL

Mari-Anna VAN ROOYEN

6-0, 6-0

Simoné VAN ZYL

Kira TOTARAM-JACOBS

Tjivingurura VITA 6-0, 6-0

Position 11-12

Kira TOTARAM-JACOBS

Karla TERBLANCHE

Karla KIEVIET 4-6, 7-6, 10-4

Marang SEHULARO

[2] Carla JAUSS 6-1, 6-1

Karla TERBLANCHE

[2] Carla JAUSS

6-2, 6-1

Position 13-16

Karla TERBLANCHE

Karla KIEVIET

Marang SEHULARO 6-0, 6-0

Position 15-16

Karla KIEVIET
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